Final Examination Schedule

Fall 2021 - Spring 2022

Time Slot
M1
M2
M3
M4
MW
M5
M6
M7
M8
T
T2
T3
T4
T5
T7
A7

Meeting Days
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon

Mon, Wed
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed
Mon

Tues, Thur
Tues, Thur
Tues, Thur
Tues, Thur
Tues, Thur
Tues, Thur
Any day

Meeting Time
8:00-8:50 a.m.
9:00-9:50 a.m.

10:00-10:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.-12:45 p.m.
12:55-2:10 p.m.

2:20-3:10 p.m.
3:20-4:10 p.m.
4:20-6:30 p.m.

7:30-10:20 p.m.

8:00-9:15 a.m.

9:25-10:40 a.m.
12:05-1:20 p.m.

1:30-2:45 p.m.
2:55-4:10 p.m.
4:20-6:30 p.m.
4:20-6:30 p.m.

Final Examination Schedule

Exam Day
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Exam Time
8:00-10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
3:30-5:30 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:30-5:30 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:30-5:30 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.

1

The final examination periods for all courses are two hours long. Exams for multi-slot

classes will be scheduled during the exam slot for the first class meeting time only.



