Final Examination Schedule

Fall 2021 - Spring 2022

Time Slot	Meeting Days	Meeting Time	Exam Day	Exam Time
M1	Mon, Wed, Fri	8:00-8:50 a.m.	Monday	8:00-10:00 a.m.
M2	Mon, Wed, Fri	9:00-9:50 a.m.	Monday	10:30 a.m12:30 p.m.
M3	Mon, Wed, Fri	10:00-10:50 a.m.	Tuesday	8:00-10:00 a.m.
M4	Mon	11:55 a.m12:45 p.m.	Tuesday	6:00-8:00 p.m.
MW	Mon, Wed	12:55-2:10 p.m.	Tuesday	10:30 a.m12:30 p.m.
M5	Mon, Wed, Fri	2:20-3:10 p.m.	Wednesday	8:00-10:00 a.m.
M6	Mon, Wed, Fri	3:20-4:10 p.m.	Wednesday	10:30 a.m12:30 p.m.
M7	Mon, Wed	4:20-6:30 p.m.	Monday	6:00-8:00 p.m.
M8	Mon	7:30-10:20 p.m.	Tuesday	3:30-5:30 p.m.
T1	Tues, Thur	8:00-9:15 a.m.	Monday	1:00-3:00 p.m.
T2	Tues, Thur	9:25-10:40 a.m.	Monday	3:30-5:30 p.m.
Т3	Tues, Thur	12:05-1:20 p.m.	Tuesday	1:00-3:00 p.m.
T4	Tues, Thur	1:30-2:45 p.m.	Wednesday	1:00-3:00 p.m.
T5	Tues, Thur	2:55-4:10 p.m.	Wednesday	3:30-5:30 p.m.
T7	Tues, Thur	4:20-6:30 p.m.	Tuesday	6:00-8:00 p.m.
A7	Any day	4:20-6:30 p.m.	Monday	6:00-8:00 p.m.

The final examination periods for all courses are two hours long. Exams for multi-slot classes will be scheduled during the exam slot for the first class meeting time only.